cui.com
date 06/26/2025
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VOF-65G │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• universal input 90 ~ 264 Vac, 47 ~ 63 Hz
• high efficiency up to 87 %
• 40 ~ 65 W with natural convection

• ITE protection (primary to secondary: reinforced; primary to earth: basic)
• power ON LED indicator
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VOF - 65G - XX
Output Voltage
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
level
typ
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-65G-5 5 8.00 40 150 85
VOF-65G-12 12 5.416 65 240 87
VOF-65G-15 15 4.333 65 300 87
VOF-65G-19 19 3.421 65 300 87
VOF-65G-20 20 3.25 65 300 87
VOF-65G-24 24 2.708 65 300 87
VOF-65G-28 28 2.321 65 300 87
VOF-65G-30 30 2.167 65 300 87
VOF-65G-36 36 1.806 65 300 87
VOF-65G-48 48 1.354 65 300 87
VOF-65G-56 56 1.161 65 300 87
Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise are measured at oscilloscope 20MHz bandwidth by a 100µF electrolytic capacitor and a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor in parallel at output connector.
cui.com
date 06/26/2025 │ page 2 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: VOF-65G │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 90 115~230 264 Vac
frequency 47 50~60 63 Hz